Total
6500
4364
1606
1404
1102
938
798
521
460
438
418
390
390
380
264
258

Kat.
GP
GP

GEORG

INT |
GEORG
GEORG

Pferd

DARKO OF DE NIRO ZS CH

DELIOH VON BUCHMATT CH

GB LONDERO V. WORRENBERG CH
BAYLADOR KWG CH
SONNENBERGS SOLISCO CH
RENAISSANCE WM CH

DIVA M CH

FUERSTENGOLD KWG CH
AMPHARO WM CH

RIGOLETTO F CH

SONNENBERGS FIDERGLANZ CH
SILVERMOON VON BUCHMATT CH
ASTRANOVA GRANDE KWG CH
GOLDBACH GINGER CH

AQUILINA M CH

RIETENBERG'S CASSIA CH

LW-Dressurpferde mit liber 250 Gewinnpunkten im Jahr 2017

Pass-Nr.

85974
105621
114701
125100

98370

97545
104928
120655
125574
105807
103979
114126

86033

86224

93969
119568

Abstammung

De Niro & Diana - Gagneur CH / Isidore CH

Danone | & Woge - Wolkenstein Il / Machto AA
Londontime & Cali Mera - Calypso Il / Akzent Il

Bretton Woods & Dolly Dollar - Dressage Royal / Davignon
Sancisco & Brenda Lee - Brentano Il / Leopard

Sir Donnerhall & Raffinesse - Rubinstein / Calypso |

Don Frederico & Welt Lady M - Weltmeyer/Laurie Crusador xx
Fiirstenball & Golden Hill - Hill Hawk xx / Geronimo
Abanos & Wakonda - Weltmeyer / Brentano Il

Riccione & Chila - Chameur / Romino

Fidertanz & Brenda Lee - Brentano Il / Leopard
Silberschmid & Oresta - Quai de Manoir / Mercure du Plain
Riccione & Abelina Grande KWG - Abanos / Granulit
Granulit & Goldbach Cora - Courage / Silbersee

Aquilino & Geletta - Gibraltar / Lortzing

Sir Donnerhall & Chela - Rohdiamant / Ramino

Geb.

2004
2008
2009
2011
2007
2007
2008
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2006
2004
2006
2010

Ziichter

Schneider Thomas, Bevaix
Lustenberger Thomas, Hasle

Hodel Ferdi, Volken

Kunz Walter, Grosswangen
Bertschinger Barbara, Aeugst a. A.
Weilenmann Monique, Rothenburg
Hodel Mike, Lostorf

Kunz Walter, Grosswangen
Weilenmann Monique, Rothenburg
Fischer Alfred, Grosswangen
Bertschinger Barbara, Aeugst a. A.
Lustenberger Josef, Habschwanden
Kunz Walter, Grosswangen

Koch Bruno, Bramboden

Hodel Otto (Mike), Lostdorf

Alt Simon & Sélébam Corinne, Dintikon

Reiter

Charlotte Lenherr
Aeberhard Carla
Hofmann Melanie
Katrin Schadlich
Bertschinger Barbara
Hardi Doris
Geissmann Hansruedi
Christa Bacher
Christen Tobias
Ginthart Diane
Bertschinger Barbara
Jacot Catherine
Doffey Cornelia
Isenschmid Jasmin
Brigitte Althoff

Sélébam Alt Corinne

Auktion
Ruswil 2004
Ruswil 2008

Ruswil 2007
Ruswil 2008

Ruswil 2009
Ruswil 2009

Ruswil 2009

Ruswil 2006
Ruswil 2001
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